
John Eric Taavo Martin (the “Respondent”) 

The Respondent plead guilty to one count of possession of child pornography, contrary to 

section 163.1 (4) of the Criminal Code of Canada, which constitutes a breach of the terms and 

conditions of the Respondent’s licence.  

As a result, on July 21, 2022, with the agreement of the Respondent, the Respondent’s licence 

was revoked and the Respondent was barred from having a licence under the Act for a period of 

5 years, commencing July 21, 2022.  

 

 
 


